
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

Miscellaneous Environmental, Coastal and Civil 
Engineering – Hydraulic Design and Related 
Services, Primarily within the Limits of the New 
Orleans District  
 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-04-R-0016 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-D-0110 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm Fixed Price 
Indefinite Delivery/Indefinite Quantity  
 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Computational Hydraulics and Transport  
300 Front Street  
Edwards, MS  39066-9092 
 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

Phone: (601) 852-2555 
 

DUNS #: 
 

039694232  

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

NTE $1,000,000.00 per year  for a base year 
and two option years 
 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$0.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

25 August 2006  

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Aline L. Smith 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: (504) 862-2883  
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS: Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was 
awarded as a result of this solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans 
District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

Miscellaneous Environmental, Coastal and Civil 
Engineering – Hydraulic Design and Related 
Services, Primarily within the Limits of the New 
Orleans District  
 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-04-R-0016 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0013 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm Fixed Price 
Indefinite Delivery/Indefinite Quantity  
 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

West Consultants, Inc.  
16870 W. Bernardo Dr., Suite 340 
San Diego, CA  92127-1671 
 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

Phone: (858) 487-9378 
 

DUNS #: 
 

195468038  

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

NTE $500,000.00 per year  for a base year 
and two option years 
 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$0.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

30 January 2007  

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Aline L. Smith 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: (504) 862-2883  
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS: Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was 
awarded as a result of this solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans 
District.  


